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Schiessplatz Sattel

Rang GruppentotalGruppe

  1 SG Steinerberg I  927
Reichlin Beat 190 Pkt.1968 Stdgw

Reichlin Ernst 182 Pkt.1970 Stdgw

Rohrer Stefan 180 Pkt.1962 V Stdgw

Schuler Peter 188 Pkt.1974 Stdgw

von Rickenbach Markus 187 Pkt.1989 Stdgw
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Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe ResultatRang Sektion

SG SteinerbergReichlin Beat 1968 Stdgw   1 190
SG SteinerbergSchuler Peter 1974 Stdgw   2 188
SG Steinerbergvon Rickenbach Markus 1989 Stdgw   3 187
SG SteinerbergFurger Gian 1998 Stdgw   4 185
SG SteinerbergReichlin Ernst 1970 Stdgw   5 182
SG SteinerbergRohrer Stefan V1962 Stdgw   6 180
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  1 FSV Rothenthurm I  670
Schuler Daniel 134 Pkt.1973 Stgw90

Schuler Erwin 136 Pkt.1979 Stgw57/03

Schuler Markus 139 Pkt.1975 Stgw57/03

Winet Konrad 133 Pkt.1957 V Stgw57/03

Winet Michael 128 Pkt.1990 Stgw57/03

  2 FSV Sattel I  669
Kryenbühl Christoph 123 Pkt.1990 Stgw57/03

Schnüriger Heinz 139 Pkt.1963 V Stgw57/03

Schuler Albert 138 Pkt.1956 V Stgw57/03

Späni Josef 135 Pkt.1960 V Stgw57/03

Suter Beat 134 Pkt.1962 V Stgw57/03

  3 SG Steinerberg I  660
Auf der Maur Reto 127 Pkt.1979 Stgw90

Dettling Sandra 136 Pkt.1973 Stgw57/03

Reichlin Markus 132 Pkt.1968 Stgw57/03

Stutzer Martin 129 Pkt.1980 Stgw90

Waldvogel Robin 136 Pkt.2003 U21 Stgw57/03

  4 FSV Sattel II  539
Arnold Dominik 125 Pkt.2002 Stgw90

Arnold Silas 115 Pkt.2006 U21 Stgw90

Lüönd Arthur  90 Pkt.1944 SV Stgw57/03

Styger Ivo 122 Pkt.2004 U21 Stgw90

Suter Manuel  87 Pkt.2006 U21 Stgw90

  5 SG Steinerberg II  501
Dettling Silas 129 Pkt.2005 U21 Stgw90

Grab Richard   0 Pkt.1961 V

Müller Quirin 127 Pkt.1980 Stgw90

Reichlin Nino 122 Pkt.2008 U17 Stgw90

von Rickenbach Gabriel 123 Pkt.2004 U21 Stgw90
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FSV RothenthurmSchuler Markus 1975 Stgw57/03   1 139 (100)
FSV SattelSchnüriger Heinz V1963 Stgw57/03   2 139 ( 96)
FSV SattelSchuler Albert V1956 Stgw57/03   3 138 ( 98)
FSV RothenthurmSchuler Erwin 1979 Stgw57/03   4 136 ( 99)
SG SteinerbergDettling Sandra 1973 Stgw57/03   5 136 ( 93)
SG SteinerbergWaldvogel Robin U212003 Stgw57/03   6 136 ( 86)
SG SteinenSchuler Kurt 1976 Stgw57/03   7 135 ( 95)
StSG LauerzKenel Ernst SV1949 Kar   8 135 ( 94)
FSV SattelSpäni Josef V1960 Stgw57/03   9 135 ( 90)
FSV SattelSuter Beat V1962 Stgw57/03  10 134 ( 96)
FSV RothenthurmSchuler Daniel 1973 Stgw90  11 134 ( 95)
FSV RothenthurmWinet Konrad V1957 Stgw57/03  12 133 ( 97)
FSV RothenthurmAbegg Pirmin 1974 Stgw90  13 133 ( 90)
SG SteinerbergReichlin Markus 1968 Stgw57/03  14 132 ( 91)
SG SteinerbergDettling Silas U212005 Stgw90  15 129 ( 85)
SG SteinerbergStutzer Martin 1980 Stgw90  16 129 ( 83)
FSV RothenthurmWinet Michael 1990 Stgw57/03  17 128 ( 90)
SG SteinerbergMüller Quirin 1980 Stgw90  18 127 ( 96)
SG SteinerbergAuf der Maur Reto 1979 Stgw90  19 127 ( 83)
FSV SattelArnold Dominik 2002 Stgw90  20 125 ( 95)
SG Steinerbergvon Rickenbach Gabriel U212004 Stgw90  21 123 ( 95)
FSV SattelKryenbühl Christoph 1990 Stgw57/03  22 123 ( 86)
SG SteinerbergReichlin Nino U172008 Stgw90  23 122 ( 93)
FSV SattelStyger Ivo U212004 Stgw90  24 122 ( 83)
SG SteinenSchnüriger Roland 1966 Kar  25 119 ( 85)
FSV SattelArnold Silas U212006 Stgw90  26 115 ( 90)
SG SteinerbergSimon Thomas V1959 Stgw90  27 110 ( 95)
FSV SattelLüönd Arthur SV1944 Stgw57/03  28  90 ( 70)
FSV SattelSuter Manuel U212006 Stgw90  29  87 ( 93)
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  1 FSV Sattel I  658
Krienbühl Ivo 132 Pkt.1995 Stgw90

Krienbühl Josef 130 Pkt.1954 V Stgw90

Meier Stefan 131 Pkt.1991 Stgw90

Moser Thomas 127 Pkt.1995 Stgw90

Schnüriger Damian 138 Pkt.2004 U21 Stgw90

  2 StSG Lauerz I  658
Baggenstos Josef 129 Pkt.1952 SV Stgw90

Föhn Hugo 136 Pkt.1964 Stgw90

Küttel Florian 135 Pkt.1989 Stgw90

Schnyder Matthias 128 Pkt.1984 Stgw90

Ulrich Thomas 130 Pkt.1986 Stgw90

  3 StSG Lauerz II  463
Betschart Peter   0 Pkt.1990

Föhn Jenni 117 Pkt.2002 Stgw90

Marty Franz  97 Pkt.1994 Stgw57/02

Rüttimann Yvonne 117 Pkt.2003 U21 Stgw90

Szyjkowski Jerzy 132 Pkt.1984 Stgw90
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FSV SattelSchnüriger Damian U212004 Stgw90   1 138 ( 91)
StSG LauerzFöhn Hugo 1964 Stgw90   2 136 ( 96)
StSG LauerzKüttel Florian 1989 Stgw90   3 135 (100)
FSV RothenthurmHuber Luana 1997 Stgw90   4 135 ( 91)
FSV SattelBienz Eleni U212004 Stgw90   5 134 ( 97)
StSG LauerzSzyjkowski Jerzy 1984 Stgw90   6 132 ( 97)
FSV SattelKrienbühl Ivo 1995 Stgw90   7 132 ( 97)
FSV SattelMeier Stefan 1991 Stgw90   8 131 ( 92)
StSG LauerzUlrich Thomas 1986 Stgw90   9 130 ( 92)
FSV SattelKrienbühl Josef V1954 Stgw90  10 130 ( 91)
StSG LauerzBaggenstos Josef SV1952 Stgw90  11 129 ( 93)
StSG LauerzSchnyder Matthias 1984 Stgw90  12 128 ( 95)
FSV SattelMoser Thomas 1995 Stgw90  13 127 ( 99)
FSV SattelMeier Dominik U212006 Stgw90  14 118 ( 78)
StSG LauerzRüttimann Yvonne U212003 Stgw90  15 117 ( 93)
StSG LauerzFöhn Jenni 2002 Stgw90  16 117 ( 81)
StSG LauerzMarty Franz 1994 Stgw57/02  17  97 ( 85)
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